LTM IntelliGage�Series
Magnetostrictive
Level Transmitters
Next-Generation Design
Magtech introduces the world’s smartest
magnetostrictive level  transmitter –
the LTM-350. The LTM-350 series has a
similar look and feel to the second generation

IECEx approvals (see LTM Series Transmitter
Options) for use in hazardous locations.
LTM Order Information
Insertion Type
Model # (Example): LTM 300 – 3 – 3 – 0.64 – 150F – 300 – 30.00 – RM10
200D
201D, SST Housing
300
301, SST Housing
300FF
301FF, SST Housing
Probe Material
3 = 316 SS
TFE = Teflon
KYN = Kynar
O= Other (Specify)
Mounting Connection
3 = 3/4” NPT (Standard)
O= Other (Specify)
Min. Oper. S.G.
Max. Oper. Temp.
(°F or °C)
Max. Oper. Press. (psig)
Measuring Length (in inches, 2 decimal places)
Options
* Temp = Temp output (Digital)
* Dual = Dual Level Outputs (LTM-300 Only)
INT = Interface (Specify both S.G.’s)
SW = Stilling Well
(Specify size; Required over 10 Ft)
3A = 3A Sanitary Application
RM = Remote Electronics
(Specify cable length, in ft.)
A = Atex Approval
I = IEC Approval
*Available on LTM 300 & LTM 300 FF only
All units are CSA-US approved, standard
Gauge Mount (Gauge dimensions may vary)
Model # (Example): LTM200D - 30.00 - RM10
200D
201D, SST Housing
300
301, SST Housing
300FF
301FF, SST Housing
Measuring Length
Options
RM = Remote Mount Electronics (Specify cable length, in ft.)
A = Atex Approval
ELB = Elbow mounted electronics
FM = Factory Mutual
All transmitters >_ 10 ft are supplied with rigid tube-in-tube design
EKOTECH PTY LTD  PH: 03 9457 3700  FAX: 03 9457 3800  E: sales@ekotech.com.au
7
LTM 300/200D Description and Approvals
Approvals LTM-200D LTM-300 LTM-300FF
FM-Exp Class I, Div. I and II;